North:9.00 Mtr Wide Thousand Two Hundred Only)

1. Mr. Nitin Shivaji Bhosale,
interest thereon@

Road, East: Plot no 02,West:Other Bid Increment amount:
2. Mrs. Karuna Nitin Bhosale,ntractual rate with Khasara, South: Plot no11&12

Owner of Property:Mr. Nitin Shivali(Rupees Twenty Five Thousand Only)

Rs. 25,000.00/
3. Smt.SubhadraShivajiBhosale

monthly rest w.e.f.Branch: Asset Recovery Branch,12.09.2018apart from BhosalePune.
penal interest, costEncumbrances: Not KnownContact Details: Mr. Sudhir Kulkarni, andexpenses minus Type of Possession: PhysicalAssistant General Manager & Branch